112
Description Order No. Dimensions Weight
Set cutting tool STILO-S54 STILO-S54 450 x 500 x 140 mm 7,2 kg
Movable cutting blade - - -
CUTTING DIAMETER max. Ø 54 mm SUGGESTED APPLICATION Copper and aluminium
STILO-S54 - Battery operated cutting tool
The STILO54 battery powered hydraulic cable cutter is suitable for
cutting through thin and multi-core aluminium and copper cables
up to a thickness of 54mm
Technical characteristics:
• Right or left hand ergonomic non-slip cushioned grip
• Open cutting head design
• 360° tool head rotation
• Lightweight and compact design
• Extremely fast work due to triple axial piston pump
• DataTrack mini USB-port for connectivity
• Cutting curve and error message output
• No aborted cutting cycles due to ongoing monitoring of the remaining
 battery running time
• Multifunction LED indicator lights even to indicate the maintenance intervals
• LED battery charge indicator
• Heavy duty blades
• Soft start and quick stop increase the service life
• Manual return possible in any position
• Shutdown and automatic return after completion of a cutting cycle
• Automatic energy-saving mode after approx. 5 minutes
Tool dimensions:  .......................................................  495 x 126 x 115 mm
Tool weight (with battery):  .................................................................  4,5 kg
Set equipment:
• Test report
• Battery-operated hydraulic cutting tool
• Battery 18 V/1,5 Ah Li-Ion (RA12)
• Battery charger (LG8)
• USB-cable
• Software (CD)
• Rigid plastic case
Accessories see page 209-212
Set STILO-S54
Sector of use: Tensile strength
N/mm²
<Ø
 3
0
m
m
Ø
 3
5
m
m
Ø
 4
0
m
m
Ø
 4
5
m
m
Ø
 5
0
m
m
Ø
 5
4
m
m
Ø
 6
0
m
m
Ø
 6
5
m
m
Ø
 7
0
m
m
Ø
 7
5
m
m
Ø
 8
0
m
m
Ø
 8
5
m
m
Ø
 9
0
m
m
Ø
 9
5
m
m
Ø
 1
00
 m
m
Ø
 1
05
 m
m
Ø
 1
10
 m
m
Ø
 1
15
 m
m
Ø
 1
20
 m
m
Ø
 1
25
 m
m
Copper Cable <410
Aluminium Cable <210
CUTTING RANGE TABLE STILO-S54
Main characteristics STILO-S54
SERIES 54 - MAX. 54 MM CUTTING DIAMETER
4